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ST. PAUL'S CHURCH SCHEDULE FUND.

Cash Account of Treasurer, for year ending 31ST Dec. 1891. 1
J<
J<

1891. RECEIPTS.
From all sources as rendered in annexed detail.. .$4,559.14

G
A
Fi$4,559.14

DISBURSEMENTS.
For Special Purposes named in Schedule :

Home Missions.........................................................
Augmentation of Stipends.....................................
Foreign Missions.....................................................
French Evangelization..........................................
Ministers’ Widows’ and Orphans’ fund. $100.00 
Aged and Infirm Ministers’ fund

$900.00
900.00
400.00
100.00

Mrs.
11

11
200.00

Miss1 300.00 
448 00Colleges U

3,048.00 u
For other Purposes named in Schedule :

City Missionary.............................
Victoria Mission ...........................
St. Paul’s Church Sunday School
Manitoba College...........................
Presbyterian Record...........................
Presbytery Fund...........................
Assembly
Sabbath School Association ..
Lumbermen’s Mission............
Montreal General Hospital .. 
Students’ Missionary Society, 
Expenses...................................

«300.00
500.00
250.00
100.00

75.00
40.00
32.50
25.00
25.00

100.00
50.00
13.64

The ni 
male, 16, 
140, femal 

Little t 
since last 
work. Th 
ful and ear 

The co 
Internatior 
directed to 

The Scl 
elders appc 

Interesi 
Croil and J 

The Re 
with great s 

A very 
gramme of 
ars themsel 

Circums

«

1,511.14

$4,559.14

14 Custom House Square,
Montreal, January 28th, 1892.

R. S. KINGHORN,
Treasurer.

Certified correct,
J. TASKER, Auditor.
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