ST. PAUL'S CHURCH SCHEDULE FUND.

DISBURSEMENTS \$4,559.14 \$4,000.00	1891. RECEIPTS.		
Style="background-color: #quarter; color: white; background-color: #quarter; backgro	From all sources as rendered in annexed detail	84,559.14	
Home Missions			
Home Missions	DISBURSEMENTS.		
Home Missions			
Augmentation of Stipends 900.00 Foreign Missions 400.00 French Evangelization 100.00 Ministers' Widows' and Orphans' fund \$100.00 Aged and Infirm Ministers' fund 200.00 Colleges 300.00 Colleges 300.00 Cotter Purposes named in Schedule: City Missionary 300.00 Victoria Mission 500.00 St. Paul's Church Sunday School 250.00 Manitoba College 100.00 Presbyterian Record 75.00 Presbytery Fund 40.00 Assembly 32.50 Sabbath School Association 25.00 Lumbermen's Mission 25.00 Montreal General Hospital 100.00 Students' Missionary Society 50.00 Expenses 13.64		@ 000 00	
Foreign Missions	Augmentation of Stinanda	\$900.00	
French Evangelization 100.00 Ministers' Widows' and Orphans' fund. \$100.00 Aged and Infirm Ministers' fund 200.00 Colleges 300.00 Colleges 488.00 For other Purposes named in Schedule: City Missionary 300.00 Victoria Mission 500.00 St. Paul's Church Sunday School 250.00 Manitoba College 100.00 Presbyterian Record 75.00 Presbytery Fund 40.00 Assembly 32.50 Sabbath School Association 25.00 Lumbermen's Mission 25.00 Montreal General Hospital 100.00 Students' Missionary Society 50.00 Expenses 13.64	Foreign Missions	900.00	
Ministers' Widows' and Orphans' fund. \$100.00 Aged and Infirm Ministers' fund. 200.00 Colleges	French Even religation	400.00	
Aged and Infirm Ministers' fund	Ministers' Widows' and Onebase' for d. Cloopes	100.00	
Colleges	Aged and Inform Ministers' found and S100.00		
Colleges	Aged and Innrm Ministers fund 200.00		
Sabbath School Association 25.00	Colleges		
City Missionary 300.00 Victoria Mission 500.00 St. Paul's Church Sunday School 250.00 Manitoba College 100.00 Presbyterian Record 75.00 Presbytery Fund 40.00 Assembly 32.50 Sabbath School Association 25.00 Lumbermen's Mission 25.00 Montreal General Hospital 100.00 Students' Missionary Society 50.00 Expenses 13.64			3,048.00
Victoria Mission 500.00 St. Paul's Church Sunday School 250.00 Manitoba College 100.00 Presbyterian Record 75.00 Presbytery Fund 40.00 Assembly 32.50 Sabbath School Association 25.00 Lumbermen's Mission 25.00 Montreal General Hospital 100.00 Students' Missionary Society 50.00 Expenses 13.64	For other Purposes named in Schedule:		
Victoria Mission 500.00 St. Paul's Church Sunday School 250.00 Manitoba College 100.00 Presbyterian Record 75.00 Presbytery Fund 40.00 Assembly 32.50 Sabbath School Association 25.00 Lumbermen's Mission 25.00 Montreal General Hospital 100.00 Students' Missionary Society 50.00 Expenses 13.64	City Missionary	300.00	
St. Paul's Church Sunday School 250.00 Manitoba College 100.00 Presbyterian Record 75.00 Presbytery Fund 40.00 Assembly 32.50 Sabbath School Association 25.00 Lumbermen's Mission 25.00 Montreal General Hospital 100.00 Students' Missionary Society 50.00 Expenses 13.64			
Manitoba College 100.00 Presbyterian Record 75.00 Presbytery Fund 40.00 Assembly 32.50 Sabbath School Association 25.00 Lumbermen's Mission 25.00 Montreal General Hospital 100.00 Students' Missionary Society 50.00 Expenses 13.64			
Presbyterian Record. 75.00 Presbytery Fund 40.00 Assembly " 32.50 Sabbath School Association 25.00 Lumbermen's Mission 25.00 Montreal General Hospital 100.00 Students' Missionary Society 50.00 Expenses 13.64			
Presbytery Fund 40.00 Assembly 32.50 Sabbath School Association 25.00 Lumbermen's Mission 25.00 Montreal General Hospital 100.00 Students' Missionary Society 50.00 Expenses 13.64			
Assembly " 32.50 Sabbath School Association 25.00 Lumbermen's Mission 25.00 Montreal General Hospital 100.00 Students' Missionary Society 50.00 Expenses 13.64			
Sabbath School Association 25.00 Lumbermen's Mission 25.00 Montreal General Hospital 100.00 Students' Missionary Society 50.00 Expenses 13.64			
Lumbermen's Mission 25.00 Montreal General Hospital 100.00 Students' Missionary Society 50.00 Expenses 13.64			
Montreal General Hospital 100.00 Students' Missionary Society 50.00 Expenses 13.64			
Students' Missionary Society			
Expenses			

14 Custom House Square, Montreal, January 28th, 1892. R. S. KINGHORN,

Treasurer.

Certified correct,
J. TASKER, Auditor.

A F

Mrs.

Miss

The m

Little of since last work. The

140, femal

The co Internation directed to

The Sc elders appo Interes

Croil and J The Re

with great

A very gramme of ars themsel

Circums